



2069

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	100	878587A 1	BOTTOM COWL ASSEMBLY	1	(PORT)	
2	100	858743A 2	BOTTOM COWL ASSEMBLY	1	(STARBOARD)	
2	100	858743A 3	BOTTOM COWL	1	(STBD)(75 BODENSEE)	
3		825318 1	SEAL, Cowl (41 Inches)	2		
4		878547T	INSERT	1		
5	10	821300 40	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	8		
6		831209	RETAINER	1		
7		858742	IDLE EXHAUST BOOT	1		
8		859251	GROMMET	1		
9	22	827948	FITTING	1		
10	12	855576	WASHER	1		
11	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	5		
12	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
13	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
14	32	99126 88	TUBING, (36.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
15	22	817518	TEE	1		
16	10	821300 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
17	25	889724	GROMMET	1		
18	87	856990	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
19		821253F 1	FRONT HANDLE	1	CAST HANDLE	
19		889740A02	HANDLE KIT, Cowl Latch	1	PLASTIC HANDLE	
20	10	19937 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1	PLASTIC HANDLE	
20	10	824868	SCREW, (M6 x 75)	1	CAST HANDLE	
21	23	33589	BUSHING	2		
22	25	48462	O-RING, (.614 x .070)	1		
23		821942 3	PAWL, Front Handle	1		
24	12	69057	WASHER, (.281 x .734 x .063)	1		
25	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
26		13541	PLUG, Male	2		
27	19	824928	PLUG, Rubber	1		
28	54	888441	CLAMP, Oetiker (12.8MM)	1		